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Description:

SENDING ALL THE RIGHT S53HALS
AX103713 Faceplates and Panels - FiberExpress Ultra Cassette

For more Information
please call

1-800-Belden1

FiberExpress Ultra Pre-terminated Cassette, 12 fibers, LC duplex-MPO multimode, OM3

Usage (Overall)
Suitable Applications:

FiberExpress Solutions, Backbone, Telecommunications Room, Main
Distribution Room, Data Centers

Related Parts:

FiberExpress Ultra Patch panels, Pre-terminated MPO cable assemblies

Physical Characteristics (Connectivity)

Capacity
Max. Capacity:

12 Fibers, 6 LC Duplex Bezels

Access
Front Connection:

1 inch Pullout

Dimensions
Dimensions:

4.500

1.500 6.600

Materials
Materials:

panel sl

Color
Color:

Aqua

Weight
Weight:

1.130 Ibs.

Packaging
Packaging:

Individually packaged in a Thermoformed packaging

Mechanical Characteristics (Connectivity)

Storage Temperature Range:

-40°C To +80°C

Applicable Specifications and Agency Compliance (Overall)

Suitability
Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Transmission Characteristics (Connectivity)
Transmission Specifications:
ST-type and SC-Duplex Insertion Loss |1.50dB max |1.25dB max
ST-type and SC-Duplex Reflectance |<-20dB <-55dB
LC & Secure/Keyed LC Insertion Loss |1.15 dB max |1.15 dB max
LC & Secure/Keyed LC Reflectance <-20dB <-50dB
MT-RJ Insertion Loss 1.40 dB max |1.40 dB max
MT-RJ Reflectance <-20dB <-45 dB

Notes (Overall)

Notes: For additional product family information, please refer to NPB285 (FiberExpress Ultra Cassettes)

Product Family
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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